
 

*To be considered for this scholarship, students must have a  

minimum 3.5 GPA. 

 

Please call for more information     

2550 Fifth Avenue, 9th Floor,  

San Diego, CA 92103  USA 
 

Tel. (858) 605-0085 or (619) 823-1599 

Email: contact@eduabroad.us 

www.eduabroad.us 

 
 

C O N S U L T A N T S  F O R   
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  E D U C A T I O N  

 
 

School 

 
 

Location 

 
 **2012-2013 
Package Price  

 
 

Scholarship 

 
 

        

Escondido Adventist  
Academy 

Escondido,  
California 

   

 Wildomar,  
California 

   

First Baptist Christian 
School  

Butler,  
Pennsylvania 

   

Maranatha Christian 
Schools 

San Diego, 
California 

   

 The Plains, 
Virginia 

   

**2013-2014 prices subject to change. 

$1,500 USD* scholarship opportunity 

HIGH SCHOOL 

San Diego Academy San Diego, 
California 

$1,500 

 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes  

$39,810 

ESL Interview 

Cornerstone Christian 
School 

The Academy at  
Charlemont 

Charlemont, 
Massachusetts 

$47,910 

Wakefield School 

$36,060 

$32,400 

$28,920 

$41,584 

$47,770 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 


