## HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIPS

\$1,500 USD\* scholarship opportunity

School	Location	**2012-2013 Package Price	Scholarship	ESL	Interview
San Diego Academy	San Diego, California	\$39,810	\$1,500	Yes	Yes
Escondido Adventist Academy	Escondido, California	\$36,060	\$1,500	Yes	No
Cornerstone Christian School	Wildomar, California	\$32,400	\$1,500	Yes	Yes
First Baptist Christian School	Butler, Pennsylvania	\$28,920	\$1,500	Yes	No
Maranatha Christian Schools	San Diego, California	\$41,584	\$1,500	Yes	Yes
Wakefield School	The Plains, Virginia	\$47,770	\$1,500	No	Yes
The Academy at Charlemont	Charlemont, Massachusetts	\$47,910	\$1,500	No	Yes

\*\*2013-2014 prices subject to change.

\*To be considered for this scholarship, students must have a minimum 3.5 GPA.

EduAbroad

CONSULTANTS FOR
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

2550 Fifth Avenue, 9th Floor, San Diego, CA 92103 USA

Tel. (858) 605-0085 or (619) 823-1599 Email: contact@eduabroad.us www.eduabroad.us